ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMPS

Spare parts list

DV

DuraVane lubricated rotary vane
vacuum pump for saturated air (wet) service

DEKKER VACUUM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. RVLO50W
Minor | Major
Item | DESCRIZIONE Description Part no. |Quant] Kit kit
49 |Cartuccia disoleatore Oil mist eliminator 1801032 1 X X
50 |Rotore Rotor 3102015 1
51 |Dado M8 Nut M8 0201006 4
52 |Prigioniero Tie rod 0402002 4
53 |Flangia motore Motor flange 4301055 1
54 |Guarnizione Gasket 4901048 1 X
55 |Valvola recupero olio Qil recovery valve 9007022 1
56 |Otturatore in gomma Viton Exhaust valve rubber Viton 4505011/V 2 X
57 |Corpo valvola scarico Exhaust valve body 4601024 2
58 |Coperchio serbatoio Tank cover 5202053 1
59 |Tappo 1/4iG Knob 1/41G 1107002 1
60 |JRondella plastica 1/4iG Plastic washer 1/41G 0306003 1
61 |Guarnizione Gasket 4901047 1 X
62 |Serbatoio olio Qil tank 5202059 1
63 |Piastra di sollevamento Eyebolt 3904002 1
64 |Filtro sinterizzato 1/8iG Sintered filter 1/81G 1802020 1
66 |Rondellafibra 1/21 G Fiber washer 1/21 G 0307002 1
67 |Tappo 1/2iG Knob 1/21G 1107004 1
68 |Spia livello olio 11 G Oil sight glass 1105004 1
69 |Coperchio serbatoio Tank cover 5202061 1
70 |JGuarnizione Gasket 4901044 1 X
71 JRondella plastica 1/8iG Plastic washer 1/81G 0306002 2
72 |Livellostato elettrico Electric oil level device 9013003 1
73* |Dado M8 Nut M8 0201006 3
74* |Antivibrante M8 Shock M8 1503001 3
75* |Rondella y8 Washer y8 0301005 3
76 |Raccordo 1/81G Fitting 1/8iG 2101001 1
77 |Coperchio Cover 3505002 1
78 |Tirante Tie-rod 4110029 1
79 |OR 153 NBR OR 153 NBR 1001001 2 X
80 |Tubo in vetro Pirex Pirex glass pipe 5503002 1
81 |Raccordo 1/21-1/41G Fitting 1/21-1/41G 2001025 1
82 [Valvola di scarico Drainvalve 2107001 1
Minor kit K9690032
Major kit K9690032/1
(*) = Optional
935 SOUTH WOODLAND AVENUE, MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360-5672 Please visit our Website at Page number Reference
TOLL-FREE: 888-925-5444 TEL.: 219-861-0661 FAX: 219-861-0662 www.dekkervacuum.com [ LB60WR/9690032/2| 801/1/ado




